Nowra Christian School

Your Investment
2025 Fees Schedule

Your Indicative
Sibling annual investment per
Tuition Fees discount™ investment fortnight*

2nd child in family 30% $4,474 $172

4th and subsequent child 80% $1,278 $49

Junior Seconday (Years 7 - 10)

2nd child in family 30% $6,025 $231

4th and subsequent child 80% $1,721 $66

Senior Secondary (Years 11 - 12)

2nd child in family 30% $6,806 $261

4th and subsequent child 80% $1,944 S75

‘Based on 26 payments to the nearest dollar. Amount does not include stage and subject fees
“First child in family refers to the eldest child currently enrolled at the school
***Sibling discount applies to children (on same fee account) attending NCS concurrently.
For families who enrolled prior to 2019 please refer to your FACTS fee statement for correct sibling discount.

N.C.s

Grow up into Christ

PR . + Annual Stage Fees Your Indicative
Application Fee $50 per child antual investment per
Enrolment Fee $450 per family investment fortnight*
We offer:

Affordable all-inclusive school fees
* Years 1 & 2
(most excursions/school camps, stationery

d textbooks included
and textbooks included) Stage3  Years5 &6
e Generous sibling concessions

e Flexible fee instalment plans Stage4  Year8

(weekly, fortnightly, monthly or per term)

e Easy online payment options Stage6  Seniors

oy | Cawe | Chovocter

$475 $18
$755 $29
$410 $16
$654 $25
ncs.nsw.edu.au

ABN 83 002 534 590



